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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate NameJanie G Jarrett

Filing Report Address: 11545 SW 50th St

Address2:

City: Baxter Springs Zip: 66713 County: Cherokee

Home Phone: (620) 762-0567 Business Phone: (620) 762.

Office Sought: State Representative District: 1

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 ; CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 J TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

I 4 I TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 I CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 31N-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 j OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

0567

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

•Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$2,329.85

$13,321.70

$15,651.55

$11,023.71

$4,627.84

$120.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 8:57:20 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Janie G Jarrett

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Janie G Jarrett

Date

09/15/25

10/26/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/20/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Elizabeth Wickstrom
wickstrom

5156 Somerset
OverlandPark KS 66207

Kansas Democratic Party
Not Available
Not Available NA

Elizabeth Simpson
2125 Caroline Dr.

Lawrence KS 66046

Kendall Mickesell
18000 W 119th St
Clearwater KS 67026

Sherry Mikesell
18000 W 119th St
CLearwater KS 67026

Ann Banks
7977 Greenbrier
Neosho MO 64850

Mark Weaver
Not Available
Not Available NA

Mary Lou Weaver
Not Available
Not Available NA

Linda Phipps
Not Available
Not Available NA

Susan Fiihr
420 S. Pennsylvania
Columbus KS 66725

Brett Wary
PO Box 901
Noel MO 64854

HOWARD S RICH
TRUST
50 MONUMENT RD. STE
102

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Physician

Comm Development

not

not

not

not

not

not

not

Teacher

NOT

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.001

$25.00

$50.001

$500.001



10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/10/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/08/24

10/06/24

09/30/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

BALACYNWYD PA
19004
PAULFARGOTTEE
PO BOX 8907
ASHEVILLE NC 28814
JM LAPEYRE
PO BOX 50699
NEW ORLEANS LA
70150

WILLIAM INGRAM
Not Available
Not Available NA

Valorie White
Not Available
Not Available NA

Mike Langerot
Not Available
Not Available NA

Michelle Gifford
HOWSoodcliff
Oswego KS 67356

Leslie Lackamp
501 Fallen Terrace

webb City MO 64870

BElizabeth Wickstrom
5126 Somerset
Overland Park KS 66207

Kelly Carpino
235 N Bay Circle
Columbus KS 66725

Theresa Noland
1032 E 520th
Pittsburg KS 66762

Roland Busch
Not Available
Not Available NA

William Lackamp
Not Available
Not Available NA

Harvey Gifford
Not Available
Not Available NA

Darrell Shumake

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kelli Cobb
Not Available
Not Available NA

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

NOT

NOT

NOT

not

CSR

Not

Physician

CEO

not

not

Attorney

not

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$30.00

$250.00 i

$80.001



09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/29/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/26/24

09/22/24

09/22/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/18/24

09/17/24

09/14/24

09/14/24

Bemice HOPKINS
Not Available
Not Available NA

TONI SPIETH
Not Available
Not Available NA

KYLE ROLLER
Not Available
Not Available NA

LINDA PHIPPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

EDYTH TINCKNELL
Not Available
Not Available NA

Teamster's 795

Not Available
Not Available NA

Elaine Warstler
9952 SE 90th
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Rita Tumbough
1110W Maple
Columbus KS 66725

Teamster's Local 823

Not Available
Not Available NA

Teamster's Local 795

Not Available
Not Available NA

eric wells

405 Maple
Codell KS 67663

Terry North
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kelli Cobb
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vicki Hale
619 W Oak
Columbus KS 66725

Joyce ALLEGRUCCI
lOOOWakamsa
Lawrence KS 66049

Joyce Allegrucci
lOOOWakamsa
Lawrence KS 66049

Cash

Check

Cash

Check

Cash

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Cash

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

CNA

NOT

NOT

NOT

NOT

Court Clerk

Warehouse

not

Data Entry

not

not

$20.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$100.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$200.00

$200.00

$10.00

$50.00

$100,00

$500.00!

$125.001

$125.001



09/14/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/10/24

09/09/24

09/08/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

Joyce Allegmcci
lOOOWakamsa
Lawrence KS 66049

KS Association of

Democratic women
Not Available
Not Available NA

Shannon Ryan
9007 W 70th
Merriam KS 66204

Daniel Long
1000 W 70th
Merriam KS 66204

David Boyd
Not Available
Not Available NA

Susan Monsour
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ted Monsour
Not Available
Not Available NA

John Carlin
Not Available
Not Available NA

Angela Interiano
10708MerionDr
Kansas City KS 66109

Dennis White
516Topaz
wichita KS 67209

Theresa Mitchell
215 Momingside Drive
Independence KS 67301

Leslie Lackamp
508 E 24th
Pittsburg KS 66762

Jenine Marone
Not Available
Not Available NA

Elizabeth Amyx
Not Available
Not Available NA

Nancy Ingle
Not Available
Not Available NA

Christopher Zwahlen
Not Available
Not Available NA.

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Cash

not

not

not

not

not

not

not

not

Director

Not

Sales

Electrician

$125.00

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$5.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00



09/05/24

09/04/24

09/01/24

09/01/24

08/31/24

08/30/24

08/28/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/16/24

08/14/24

08/14/24

08/14/24

08/10/24

Nancy Boyda
1236 N 100th
Baldwin City KS 66006

Stephanie George
701 E 12th
Ft. Scott KS 66701

Toni Spieth
Not Available
Not Available NA

Theresa Noland
Not Available
Not Available NA

Margaret Radlund
Not Available
Not Available NA

Elizabeth Hawkins
821LuluSt
Augusta KS 67010

Paul Hirth
1852WFredricksonCir
Olathe KS 66061

Paula Alien
UUillAve.
webb City MO 64870

Joan Cobb
13212 Barkley St.
Mission Hills KS 66208

Heath Bradley
10130SW 69th Terrace
Columbus KS 66725

Leslie Lackamp
508 E 24th
Pittsburg KS 66762

Franklin Ross
Not Available
Not Available NA

Helen Kiefer

1740Brandon
Lawrence KS 66047

Joyce Allegmcci
lOOOWakamsa
Lawrence KS 66049

Joyce Allegmcci
lOOOWakarusa
Lawrence KS 66049

Madison Sasman

5401 Madalyn
Lincoln NE 68516

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Other

Not Employed

Teacher

not

not

Teacher

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Executive

Accountant

Director

Not

Not Employed

Not employed

Not employed

$150.00!

$3.00

$20.00

$50.00

$40.00

$3.70

$10.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$125.001

$125.001

$25.00



08/09/24

08/09/24

08/08/24

08/08/24

08/07/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/02/24

05/30/24

05/16/24

05/16/24

05/15/24

05/14/24

05/14/24

05/13/24

05/13/24

James Norris
723 SW 20th St
Columbus KS 66725

Tom Pryor
Not Available
Not Available NA

Valorie White
516 S topaz
Wichita KS 67209

Amanda On-The-Hill
14 Bluestem
Bentonville AR 72712

Leslie Lackamp
508 E 24th
Pittsburg KS 66762

Robin Storm
8759 Coachlight Dr.
WestDesMoines IA
50266

Cecile Bibaud
1723GerrardRd
Anderson SC 29625

Leslie Lackamp
508 E 24th
Pittsburg KS 66762

James Paul Norris
723 SW 20th St.
Columbus KS 66725

Sally Hartin-Young

1709MOrrowSt.
Austin TX 78757

Douglas Carlson
77 7th Avenue 4U
New York NY 10011

Joyce Barker
2303 Apple Lane
Hutchinson KS 67502

Ann Banks

7977 Greenbrier
Neosho MO 64850

Terry Edington
1334 S. Lyndon Lane

Fayetteville AR 72704

Louisa Dykstra
5620 College Ave
DesMoines IA 50324

Terri Cook
2524 Oriole Circle
PvcdWing MN 55066

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Not employed

not

Not Employed

Loan Compliance

Director

Not Employed

Not Employed

Exec. Dir.

Not Employed

Writer/Editor

Banker

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Sales

$250.00

$100.00

$35.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$10.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.001

$200.001



05/13/24
Madison Sasman

5104MadalynRd.
Lincoln NE 68516

Credit Card sekf-Employed $25.00|

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$13321.70]

$01
$Q!

$0
$13321.70
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Janie G Jarrett

Date

05/09/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jsnie Jarrett

11545 SW 50th St
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Filing Fee

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$120.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$120.00

$0
$120.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Janie G Jarrett

Date

10/28/24

10/21/24

10/20/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

Name and Address

Act Blue Fees
Not Available
Not Available NA

Zimmer Radio Group
2702 E 32nd
Joplin MO 64804

Bowler's Boulevard
Not Available
Not Available NA

CUHS Band
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vital Signs
Not Available
Not Available NA

Labette Avenue
Not Available
Not Available NA

Columbus News Report
Not Available
Not Available NA

Labette Avenue
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
Mot Available
Not Available NA

Commerce Bank
Not Available
Not Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Fundraising Expenses

Radio/TV

Fundraising Expenses Bingo Night Meet
& Greet

Donation/Contrib Zombie Run

Yard signs Yard Signs

Candidate (self) October Ad Difference

Newspaper Ads October Ads

Newspaper Ads October Ads

Candidate (self) Postge

Miscellaneous Bank Fees

Amount

$85.81

$2,312.00

$432.29

$20.00

$545.00

$432.00

$1,000.00

$1,728.00

$112.00

$14.001



09/26/24

09/24/24

09/19/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/11/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

08/20/24

08/09/24

01/02/24

Trey Taylor Music
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vital Signs
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vital Signs
Not Available
Not Available NA

Commerce Bank
Not Available
Not Available NA

Act Blue
Not Available
Not Available NA

Galena Sentinel

Not Available
Not Available NA

Vital Signs
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

CUHS Band
Not Available
Not Available NA

Columbus News Report
Not Available
Not Available NA

Galena Sentinel
Nrot Available
Mot Available NA

Candidate (self) Travel Expense

Yard signs Lg Signs

Printing magnet signs

Candidate (self) Wire Fee

Candidate (self) Overpayment

Newspaper Ads Homecoming ads

Candidate (self) Signs

Postage/Shipping

Newspaper Ads Football ad

Newspaper Ads Thank You Ad

Newspaper Ads October Ads

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1,955.00

$654.00

$65.40

$45.00

$26.81

$100.00

$610.40

$146.00

$150.00

$190.00

$400.00

$11023.71

$0
$11023.71

Print this form or Go Back


