Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

\$2,329.85

\$13,321.70

\$15,651.55

\$11,023.71

\$4,627.84

\$120.00

\$0.00

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Janie G Jarrett

Filing Report Address: 11545 SW 50th St

Address2:

City: **Baxter Springs** Zip: **66713** County: **Cherokee** Home Phone: **(620) 762-0567** Business Phone: **(620) 762-0567** Office Sought: **State Representative** District: **1**

 SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

 1
 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

 2
 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 (Schedule A) view/print

 3
 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
 (Add Lines 1 and 2)

 4
 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 (Schedule C) view/print

5CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD6IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 8:57:20 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Janie G Jarrett

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Janie G Jarrett

Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
Elizabeth Wickstrom wickstrom 5156 Somerset Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card	Physician	\$500.00
Kansas Democratic Party Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$250.00
Elizabeth Simpson 2125 Caroline Dr. Lawrence KS 66046	Credit Card	Comm Development	\$500.00
Kendall Mickesell 18000 W 119th St Clearwater KS 67026	Credit Card	not	\$250.00
Sherry Mikesell 18000 W 119th St CLearwater KS 67026	Credit Card	not	\$250.00
Ann Banks 7977 Greenbrier Neosho MO 64850	Credit Card	not	\$100.00
Mark Weaver Not Available Not Available NA	Cash	not	\$100.00
Mary Lou Weaver Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$25.00
Linda Phipps Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$100.00
Susan Fiihr 420 S. Pennsylvania Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	not	\$25.00
Brett Wary PO Box 901 Noel MO 64854	Credit Card	Teacher	\$50.00
HOWARD S RICH TRUST 50 MONUMENT RD. STE 102	Check	NOT	\$500.00
	Elizabeth Wickstrom wickstrom 5156 Somerset Overland Park KS 66207 Kansas Democratic Party Not Available Not Available NA Elizabeth Simpson 2125 Caroline Dr. Lawrence KS 66046 Kendall Mickesell 18000 W 119th St Clearwater KS 67026 Sherry Mikesell 18000 W 119th St CLearwater KS 67026 Ann Banks 7977 Greenbrier Neosho MO 64850 Mark Weaver Not Available Not Available NA Mary Lou Weaver Not Available NA Mary Lou Weaver Not Available NA Linda Phipps Not Available NA Linda Phipps Not Available NA Susan Fiihr 420 S. Pennsylvania Columbus KS 66725 Brett Wary PO Box 901 Noel MO 64854 HOWARD S RICH TRUST 50 MONUMENT RD. STE	Name and Address of ContributorCash, Check, Loan, E-funds, OtherElizabeth Wickstrom wickstrom 5156 Somerset Overland Park KS 66207Credit CardKansas Democratic Party Not Available Not Available NACheckElizabeth Simpson 2125 Caroline Dr. Lawrence KS 66046Credit CardKendall Mickesell 18000 W 119th St Clearwater KS 67026Credit CardSherry Mikesell 18000 W 119th St CLearwater KS 67026Credit CardAnn Banks 7977 Greenbrier Not Available Not Available Noel MO 64854Credit Card Credit Card Credit Card CheckBrett Wary PO Box 901 Noel MO 64854CheckHOWARD S RICH TRUST 50 MONUMENT RD. STECheck	Name and Address of ContributorCash, Check, Loan, E-funds, OtherIndividual Giving More Than \$150Elizabeth Wickstrom wickstrom \$156 Somerset Overland Park KS 66207Credit CardPhysicianKansas Democratic Party Not Available Not Available NACheckPhysicianElizabeth Simpson 2125 Caroline Dr. Lawrence KS 66046Credit CardComm DevelopmentIso00 W 119th St Clearwater KS 67026Credit CardnotSherry Mikesell 18000 W 119th St Clearwater KS 67026Credit CardnotMark Weaver Not Available Not Credit Card Credit Card Credit Card Credit Card Credit C

	BALA CYNWYD PA 19004			
0/12/24	PAUL FARGO TTEE PO BOX 8907 ASHEVILLE NC 28814	Check	NOT	\$500.00
10/12/24	JM LAPEYRE PO BOX 50699 NEW ORLEANS LA 70150	Check	NOT	\$500.00
10/12/24	WILLIAM INGRAM Not Available Not Available NA	Check	NOT	\$500.00
10/10/24	Valorie White Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$35.00
10/09/24	Mike Langerot Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$50.00
10/09/24	Michelle Gifford 110 WSoodcliff Oswego KS 67356	Credit Card	CSR	\$50.00
10/08/24	Leslie Lackamp 501 Fallon Terrace webb City MO 64870	Credit Card	Not	\$50.00
10/06/24	BElizabeth Wickstrom 5126 Somerset Overland Park KS 66207	Credit Card	Physician	\$100.00
09/30/24	Kelly Carpino 235 N Bay Circle Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	CEO	\$100.00
09/29/24	Theresa Noland 1032 E 520th Pittsburg KS 66762	Credit Card		\$100.00
09/29/24	Roland Busch Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$100.00
09/29/24	William Lackamp Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$50.00
09/29/24	Harvey Gifford Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$30.00
09/29/24	Darrell Shumake Not Available Not Available NA	Check	Attorney	\$250.00
09/29/24	Kelli Cobb Not Available Not Available NA	Cash	not	\$80.00

09/29/24	Bernice HOPKINS Not Available Not Available NA	Cash	CNA	\$20.00
09/29/24	TONI SPIETH Not Available Not Available NA	Check	NOT	\$40.00
09/29/24	KYLE ROLLER Not Available Not Available NA	Cash	NOT	\$40.00
09/29/24	LINDA PHIPPS Not Available Not Available NA	Check	NOT	\$40.00
09/29/24	EDYTH TINCKNELL Not Available Not Available NA	Cash	NOT	\$100.00
09/28/24	Teamster's 795 Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$500.00
09/28/24	Elaine Warstler 9952 SE 90th Baxter Springs KS 66713	Credit Card	Court Clerk	\$50.00
09/26/24	Rita Turnbough 1110 W Maple Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	Warehouse	\$50.00
09/22/24	Teamster's Local 823 Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$200.00
09/22/24	Teamster's Local 795 Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$200.00
09/19/24	eric wells 405 Maple Codell KS 67663	Credit Card		\$10.00
09/18/24	Terry North Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$50.00
09/18/24	Kelli Cobb Not Available Not Available NA	Cash		\$100,00
09/17/24	Vicki Hale 619 W Oak Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	Data Entry	\$500.00
09/14/24	Joyce ALLEGRUCCI 1000 Wakarusa Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card	not	\$125.00
09/14/24	Joyce Allegrucci 1000 Wakarusa Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card	not	\$125.00

09/14/24	Joyce Allegrucci 1000 Wakarusa Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card	not	\$125.00
09/13/24	KS Association of Democratic women Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$200.00
09/13/24	Shannon Ryan 9007 W 70th Merriam KS 66204	Credit Card	not	\$500.00
09/13/24	Daniel Long 1000 W 70th Merriam KS 66204	Credit Card	not	\$500.00
09/12/24	David Boyd Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$100.00
09/12/24	Susan Monsour Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$500.00
09/12/24	Ted Monsour Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$500.00
09/12/24	John Carlin Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$200.0
09/10/24	Angela Interiano 10708 Merion Dr Kansas City KS 66109	Credit Card		\$5.0
09/09/24	Dennis White 516 Topaz wichita KS 67209	Credit Card		\$50.0
09/08/24	Theresa Mitchell 215 Morningside Drive Independence KS 67301	Credit Card	not	\$50.0
09/06/24	Leslie Lackamp 508 E 24th Pittsburg KS 66762	Credit Card	Director	\$50.0
09/06/24	Jenine Marone Not Available Not Available NA	Check	Not	\$50.0
09/06/24	Elizabeth Amyx Not Available Not Available NA	Check	Sales	\$50.0
09/06/24	Nancy Ingle Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$100.0
09/06/24	Christopher Zwahlen Not Available Not Available NA	Cash	Electrician	\$100.0

09/05/24	Nancy Boyda 1236 N 100th Baldwin City KS 66006	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$150.00
09/04/24	Stephanie George 701 E 12th Ft. Scott KS 66701	Credit Card	Teacher	\$3.00
09/01/24	Toni Spieth Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$20.00
09/01/24	Theresa Noland Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$50.00
08/31/24	Margaret Radlund Not Available Not Available NA	Check	Teacher	\$40.00
08/30/24	Elizabeth Hawkins 821 Lulu St Augusta KS 67010	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$3.70
08/28/24	Paul Hirth 1852 W Fredrickson Cir Olathe KS 66061	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
08/22/24	Paula Allen 121 Jill Ave. webb City MO 64870	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00
08/22/24	Joan Cobb 13212 Barkley St. Mission Hills KS 66208	Credit Card	Executive	\$100.00
08/22/24	Heath Bradley 10130SW 69th Terrace Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	Accountant	\$25.00
08/22/24	Leslie Lackamp 508 E 24th Pittsburg KS 66762	Credit Card	Director	\$50.00
08/16/24	Franklin Ross Not Available Not Available NA	Check	Not	\$500.00
08/14/24	Helen Kiefer 1740 Brandon Lawrence KS 66047	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$500.00
08/14/24	Joyce Allegrucci 1000 Wakarusa Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card	Not employed	\$125.00
08/14/24	Joyce Allegrucci 1000 Wakarusa Lawrence KS 66049	Credit Card	Not employed	\$125.00
08/10/24	Madison Sasman 5401 Madalyn Lincoln NE 68516	Other		\$25.00

08/09/24	James Norris 723 SW 20th St Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	Not employed	\$250.00
08/09/24	Tom Pryor Not Available Not Available NA	Check	not	\$100.00
08/08/24	Valorie White 516 S topaz Wichita KS 67209	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$35.00
08/08/24	Amanda On-The-Hill 14 Bluestem Bentonville AR 72712	Credit Card	Loan Compliance	\$50.00
08/07/24	Leslie Lackamp 508 E 24th Pittsburg KS 66762	Credit Card	Director	\$25.00
06/05/24	Robin Storm 8759 Coachlight Dr. West DesMoines IA 50266	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00
06/05/24	Cecile Bibaud 1723 Gerrard Rd Anderson SC 29625	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
06/02/24	Leslie Lackamp 508 E 24th Pittsburg KS 66762	Credit Card	Exec. Dir.	\$25.00
05/30/24	James Paul Norris 723 SW 20th St. Columbus KS 66725	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
05/16/24	Sally Hartin-Young 1709 MOrrow St. Austin TX 78757	Credit Card	Writer/Editor	\$25:00
05/16/24	Douglas Carlson 77 7th Avenue 4U New York NY 10011	Credit Card	Banker	\$25.00
05/15/24	Joyce Barker 2303 Apple Lane Hutchinson KS 67502	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.0
05/14/24	Ann Banks 7977 Greenbrier Neosho MO 64850	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.0
05/14/24	Jerry Edington 1334 S. Lyndon Lane Fayetteville AR 72704	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.0
05/13/24	Louisa Dykstra 6620 College Ave DesMoines IA 50324	Credit Card		\$100.0
05/13/24	Terri Cook 2524 Oriole Circle Red Wing MN 55066	Credit Card	Sales	\$200.0

05/13/24	Madison Sasman 5104 Madalyn Rd. Lincoln NE 68516	Credit Card	sekf-Employed	\$25.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$13321.70
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0
Sale of Polit	\$0			
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$13321.70

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Janie G Jarrett

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
05/09/24	Jsnie Jarrett 11545 SW 50th St Baxter Springs KS 66713		Filing Fee	\$120.00
Total Itemize	\$120.00			
Total Unitem	\$0			
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD				\$120.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Janie G Jarrett

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/28/24	Act Blue Fees Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses	\$85.81
10/21/24	Zimmer Radio Group 2702 E 32nd Joplin MO 64804	Radio/TV	\$2,312.00
10/20/24	Bowler's Boulevard Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses Bingo Night Meet & Greet	\$432.29
10/15/24	CUHS Band Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib Zombie Run	\$20.00
10/11/24	Vital Signs Not Available Not Available NA	Yard signs Yard Signs	\$545.00
10/02/24	Labette Avenue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) October Ad Difference	\$432.00
10/02/24	Columbus News Report Not Available Not Available NA	Newspaper Ads October Ads	\$1,000.00
10/02/24	Labette Avenue Not Available Not Available NA	Newspaper Ads October Ads	\$1,728.00
10/02/24	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Postge	\$112.00
09/30/24	Commerce Bank Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Bank Fees	\$14.00

09/26/24	Trey Taylor Music Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Travel Expense	\$1,955.00
09/24/24	Vital Signs Not Available Not Available NA	Yard signs Lg Signs	\$654.00
09/19/24	Vital Signs Not Available Not Available NA	Printing magnet signs	\$65.40
09/18/24	Commerce Bank Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Wire Fee	\$45.00
09/16/24	Act Blue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Overpayment	\$26.81
09/11/24	Galena Sentinel Not Available Not Available NA	Newspaper Ads Homecoming ads	\$100.00
09/09/24	Vital Signs Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Signs	\$610.40
09/09/24	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping	\$146.00
08/20/24	CUHS Band Not Available Not Available NA	Newspaper Ads Football ad	\$150.00
08/09/24	Columbus News Report Not Available Not Available NA	Newspaper Ads Thank You Ad	\$190.00
01/02/24	Galena Sentinel Not Available Not Available NA	Newspaper Ads October Ads	\$400.00
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$11023.71
Total Unitem	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPE	NDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMEN	IS THIS PERIOD	\$11023.71